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NAME                      OFFICE           EMAIL           EDUCATION 
              
Bryan Agado 
 

KLCT 412 bryan.agado@tamu.edu BS., Texas A&M Univ. 

Tyler Andrews 
 

KLCT 
422B 

Tandrews87@tamu.edu B.S., Texas A&M Univ. 

Brook Bradbury 
 

KLCT 
422B 

brooklb@tamu.edu B.S., Kansas St. Univ. 

Nicole Burdick 
 

KLCT 412 ncburdick@neo.tamu.edu B.S., Texas A&M- 
Kingsville 

M.S., Texas A&M- 
Kingsville 

Kelley Chiles KLCT 
422B 

kelchiles@neo.tamu.edu 
 

B.S., Texas A&M Univ. 

Piotr Dorniak 
 

KLCT 412 pdorniak@neo.tamu.edu M.S., Warnia & Mazury 
Univ. 

Poland 
Azure Faucette 
 

KLCT 
422B 

azurenf8@neo.tamu.edu B.S., Tuskegee University 
M.S., Tuskegee University 

Justyna Filant 
 

KLCT 
422B 

jfilant@neo.tamu.edu M.S., Warnia & Mazury 
Univ. 

Poland 
Sorin Greff 
 

KLCT 412 niros87@neo.tamu.edu B.S. Texas A&M Univ. 

Andrea Loyd 
 

KLCT 412 Anl13d@neo.tamu.edu 
 

B.S., University of 
Missouri 

M.S., Texas A&M Univ. 
Megan Minten 
 

KLCT 409 mminten@tamu.edu B.S., North Dakota St. 
Univ. 

Ashley Navarrette 
 

KLCT 
422B 

anavarrette@tamu.edu B. S., Cal Poly SLO 

Jennifer Thorson KLCT 
422B 

jennifer.thorson@tamu.edu B.S., Colorado St. Univ. 
M.S., North Dakota St. 

Univ. 
 


